3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2023-06-05
06:01:47

2 2023-05-13
07:34:42

3 2023-05-10
12:39:38

BITCOIN
1MEGPKré6ege5qdRDNYPksL8BRq8vYQdM2U

0.00195906 BTC &
123.36 USD

0.00195906 BTC &
123.36 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

85a7ca2e692289dc0f821b - 0.00018686 BTC &

c6d8bec8448a79870a70dc 5.00 USD

f0a2c489417314982eb?

665985h4cac7742eaadf48 + 0.00018686 BTC &

490214d57b70991faa%e81 5.00 USD

22db71ch2452130bbecé

S5f4afd4c2feec08d7b82c7 - 0.00007769 BTC&

5c9e81be%41d17a%a46426 2.18 USD

551357955034c7f80055
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1MEGPKr6ege5qdRDNYPksL8BRq8vYQdM2U
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/85a7ca2e692289dc0f821bc6d8bec8448a79870a70dcf0a2c4894173f4982eb9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/85a7ca2e692289dc0f821bc6d8bec8448a79870a70dcf0a2c4894173f4982eb9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/85a7ca2e692289dc0f821bc6d8bec8448a79870a70dcf0a2c4894173f4982eb9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/665985b4cac7742eaadf48490214d57b70991faa9e8122db71cb2452130b6ec6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/665985b4cac7742eaadf48490214d57b70991faa9e8122db71cb2452130b6ec6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/665985b4cac7742eaadf48490214d57b70991faa9e8122db71cb2452130b6ec6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5f4afd4c2feec08d7b82c75c9e81be941d17a9a46426551357955034c7f80055
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5f4afd4c2feec08d7b82c75c9e81be941d17a9a46426551357955034c7f80055
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5f4afd4c2feec08d7b82c75c9e81be941d17a9a46426551357955034c7f80055
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11

12

Date & time

2023-05-10
09:26:27

2023-04-07
21:22:55

2023-04-07
10:26:09

2023-03-26
09:16:18

2023-03-26
00:58:55

2023-03-02
02:22:29

2023-03-01
15:34:56

2023-02-28
02:09:32

2023-02-27
21:47:22

Transaction Id

8d1f1c1455ad95ah140fe9

b67e4109bb0a321a9050e0

359b1dc493009e67d8f0

feadbf2bdcce82dbhbédeebs

419dcel9131701f7b5f44e

10112c¢5129a1e065b999

25eh8744e120107fafd042

c808171b8cabd392f1798e

cb6d7a6e962fctab8d155

d0c49bd5%ad8abaf00d261

64d8a7646d44bb5c97b639

aef24a866d84ccdbhbsS75

o8ff35afl35bb3eelaeblb

93d250565fb3h55831f3el

8acc770640aec013¢c830

f92e44cblebbf7fe5e078

01a051306fa3e%48e34947

59d1470fdff51436fa7e

f2eb2fd12e53f4814%afa8

7bcB644ecfba24defeb?lf

47fd0fd6863316ef7del

519487a82fea%96e13¢cd755

582¢5125a8d015153¢c5305

obbcdée742abb5f45d2d

713df12cbc033e9452b36F

0a9fa86d12871575c77ch4

01264394603729696512

Amount

+ 0.00007769

2.14 USD

0.00010200
2.84 USD

0.00010200
2.84 USD

0.00006950
1.92 USD

0.00006950
1.91 USD

0.00005080
1.19 USD

0.00005080
1.20 USD

0.00047452
11.12 USD

0.00047452
11.14 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8d1f1c1455ad95ab140fe9b67e4109bb0a321a9050e0359b1dc493009e67d8f0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8d1f1c1455ad95ab140fe9b67e4109bb0a321a9050e0359b1dc493009e67d8f0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8d1f1c1455ad95ab140fe9b67e4109bb0a321a9050e0359b1dc493009e67d8f0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/feadbf2bdcce82db6dee65419dce19131701f7b5f44e10112c5129a1e065b999
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/feadbf2bdcce82db6dee65419dce19131701f7b5f44e10112c5129a1e065b999
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/feadbf2bdcce82db6dee65419dce19131701f7b5f44e10112c5129a1e065b999
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/25eb8744e120107fafd042c808171b8cabd392f1798ec6d7a6e962fcfab8d155
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/25eb8744e120107fafd042c808171b8cabd392f1798ec6d7a6e962fcfab8d155
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/25eb8744e120107fafd042c808171b8cabd392f1798ec6d7a6e962fcfab8d155
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0c49bd59ad8abaf00d26164d8a7646d44bb5c97b639aef24a866d84ccd6b575
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0c49bd59ad8abaf00d26164d8a7646d44bb5c97b639aef24a866d84ccd6b575
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0c49bd59ad8abaf00d26164d8a7646d44bb5c97b639aef24a866d84ccd6b575
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/58ff35af135bb3ee1ae61b93d250565fb3b55831f3e18acc770640aec013c830
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/58ff35af135bb3ee1ae61b93d250565fb3b55831f3e18acc770640aec013c830
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/58ff35af135bb3ee1ae61b93d250565fb3b55831f3e18acc770640aec013c830
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f92e44c61e6bf7fe5e07f801a051306fa3e948e3494759d1470fdff51436fa7e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f92e44c61e6bf7fe5e07f801a051306fa3e948e3494759d1470fdff51436fa7e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f92e44c61e6bf7fe5e07f801a051306fa3e948e3494759d1470fdff51436fa7e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f2eb2fd12e53f48149afa87bc0644ecf6a24defeb91f47fd0fd6863316ef7de0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f2eb2fd12e53f48149afa87bc0644ecf6a24defeb91f47fd0fd6863316ef7de0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f2eb2fd12e53f48149afa87bc0644ecf6a24defeb91f47fd0fd6863316ef7de0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/519487a82fea96e13cd755582c5125a8d015153c53055bbcd6e742abb5f45d2d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/519487a82fea96e13cd755582c5125a8d015153c53055bbcd6e742abb5f45d2d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/519487a82fea96e13cd755582c5125a8d015153c53055bbcd6e742abb5f45d2d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/713df12cbc033e9452b36f0a9fa86d12871575c77cb4512643946037296965f2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/713df12cbc033e9452b36f0a9fa86d12871575c77cb4512643946037296965f2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/713df12cbc033e9452b36f0a9fa86d12871575c77cb4512643946037296965f2
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17

18
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20

Date & time

2023-02-25
15:18:57

2023-02-25
12:02:56

2023-02-25
09:52:36

2023-02-25
04:17:03

2023-02-13
21:45:06

2023-02-13
10:26:11

2023-01-22
10:19:48

2023-01-22
08:28:30

Transaction Id

a04d964751754c02%9add51

ff49c5cb6312e7e44%el6fc

18abecdd3649745d24e0

70cc4addccafc?53b7b0S5

6ff6b551c72be4feb51dbO

9c3a26648bd6004f7373

06da717541f7d197bacaaa

8ch80cfe8f65ea529e6913

a3hldfS563f86c700as5a4

336540e7d6d004390af608

0f0db639bSabbf9fb5daldéd

49da2f7b3f8ee74d23%94

£79d17b0ebb9edl6304ale

001d80530dacc5088509c?

666d12cbSbbea85917e5

aale58a2a7fecfb6d34b5Fd

8ec31dh6d596af8d614f31

974a93174e9acabf38ac

099e8460083d044b4af26fh

752eb82808a21716f8acd3

8d58ef0deb412c29389c

0531d874dea9f4e5e6d0b8

cb5260f4754b01a8d1385e

d62466b11aa4537d0070

Amount

0.00021669
4.98 USD

- 0.00060000
13.81 USD

+ 0.00060000
13.75 USD

+ 0.00021669
5.01 USD

- 0.00011031
2.38 USD

+ 0.00011031
2.38 USD

- 0.00007069
1.61 USD

+ 0.00007069
1.61 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a04d964751754c029add51ff49c5c6312e7e449e16fc18a6ecdd3649745d24e0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a04d964751754c029add51ff49c5c6312e7e449e16fc18a6ecdd3649745d24e0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a04d964751754c029add51ff49c5c6312e7e449e16fc18a6ecdd3649745d24e0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/70cc4a3dccafc953b7b0556ff6b551c72be4feb51db09c3a26648bd6004f7373
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/70cc4a3dccafc953b7b0556ff6b551c72be4feb51db09c3a26648bd6004f7373
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/70cc4a3dccafc953b7b0556ff6b551c72be4feb51db09c3a26648bd6004f7373
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/06da717541f7d197bacaaa8cb80cfe8f65ea529e6913a3b1df563f86c700a5a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/06da717541f7d197bacaaa8cb80cfe8f65ea529e6913a3b1df563f86c700a5a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/06da717541f7d197bacaaa8cb80cfe8f65ea529e6913a3b1df563f86c700a5a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/336540e7d6d004390af6080f0db639b5a6bf9fb5da3649da2f7b3f8ee74d2394
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/336540e7d6d004390af6080f0db639b5a6bf9fb5da3649da2f7b3f8ee74d2394
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/336540e7d6d004390af6080f0db639b5a6bf9fb5da3649da2f7b3f8ee74d2394
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f79d17b0e6b9ed16304a1e001d80530dacc5088509c9666d12cb5b6ea85917e5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f79d17b0e6b9ed16304a1e001d80530dacc5088509c9666d12cb5b6ea85917e5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f79d17b0e6b9ed16304a1e001d80530dacc5088509c9666d12cb5b6ea85917e5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aa1e58a2a7fecf6d34b5fd8ec31db6d596af8d614f31974a93174e9aca6f38ac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aa1e58a2a7fecf6d34b5fd8ec31db6d596af8d614f31974a93174e9aca6f38ac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aa1e58a2a7fecf6d34b5fd8ec31db6d596af8d614f31974a93174e9aca6f38ac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/099e8460083d044b4f26fb752eb82808a21716f8acd38d58ef0deb412c29389c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/099e8460083d044b4f26fb752eb82808a21716f8acd38d58ef0deb412c29389c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/099e8460083d044b4f26fb752eb82808a21716f8acd38d58ef0deb412c29389c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0531d874dea9f4e5e6d0b8cb5260f4754b01a8d1385ed62466b11aa4537d0070
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0531d874dea9f4e5e6d0b8cb5260f4754b01a8d1385ed62466b11aa4537d0070
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0531d874dea9f4e5e6d0b8cb5260f4754b01a8d1385ed62466b11aa4537d0070

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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